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IMPORTANT :  Each spare part order must include the type and the number of the product which appears on the identifi cation plate.

MXP 94 MINI CORDLESS MIXER

 0632 
0637
0702 
0713 
0908
1027 
8317 
9401 
9402 
9404 
9407 
9408 
9409 
9410 
9411 
9414
9415 
9430
9510

Mini cordless since : 
01/01/2002

Charger and battery
See machine catalog

Parts list Code List $ Price

8,55
8,22
0,74
1,71
29,49
12,27
4,57
42,38
42,38
5,79
13,03
96,49
6,59
5,77
12,19
33,69
22,44
84,81
94,74

Waterproof seal
Self-lubricating ring
Handle screw (1)
Locking washer
Non-locking switch 
Dynamic label
Spacer screws (4)
Half handle (label side) 
Upper half handle
Clips (2)
Spacer rods (4)
Motor
Fan (coupling)
Motor holder + screws 
Main shaft + locking washer 
Emulsifying blade   
Cutter blade w/screw
Complete handle
Foot assembly w/ bearing (exc. shaft + blade)   


